ATS 2028 +1z=

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

AUSTRALASIAN TUNNELLING CONFERENCE

AT A GLANCE

Monday 10 May 2021

VICTORIAN TUNNELLING

CENTRE

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY
FIRE TESTING FACILITY

MELBOURNE
CONVENTION &
EXHIBITION CENTRE
(MCEC)

MELBOURNE
CONVENTION &
EXHIBITION CENTRE
(MCEC)

08:00 —
17:00

17:30 -
19:30

Pre-conference workshop
‘Fundamentals of Safe
Tunnel Construction’

Pre-conference workshop

‘Full-Scale Structural Fire Test

for Concrete Tunnel Linings’

Tuesday 11 May 2021

VENUE

07:30—
08.30

09:00 —
10:30

10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
12:30

12:30-
13:30

13:30—
15:00

15:00 -
15:30

15:30 -
17:00

18:00 —
22:00

GOLDFIELDS THEATRE
(MCEC)

Opening Ceremony
ATS2020+1 Official Opening
Ceremony & Plenary Session

Challenges for Ground
Support & Permanent Lining
(1): Westconnex Project

Future Proofing through project
development & delivery

Young Members Technical
Session

Young Members Networking
Venue TBC

EUREKA BREAKOUT
ROOMS (MCEC)

VIP Breakfast

Innovative Construction (1):
Emerging Technology

Challenges for Ground
Support & Permanent Lining
(2): Tunnelling with Low
Ground Cover

Environmental assessment,
stakeholder engagement,
community impact &
placemaking

NEew

ZEALAND
. TUNNEL

SOCIETY

Exhibition mobilisation
ATS2020+1
Exhibitors Bump-In

Welcome Reception
ATS2020+1 Welcome
Networking Event

EUREKA BREAKOUT
ROOMS (MCEC)

Improvements in tunnel
ventilation & fire life safety
(1): Fire Life Safety

Major Projects (1): TBM
Tunnels

Innovative Construction (2):
Mined Tunnels

Registration
ATS2020+1
Delegates Registration

EXHIBITION BAYS (MCEC)

ATS2020+1 Exhibition

Morning Tea

ATS2020+1 Exhibition

Lunch

ATS2020+1 Exhibition &
Exhibitor Presentations

Afternoon Tea

ATS2020+1 Exhibition &
Exhibitor Presentations

www.ats2020.com.au




ATS 2023 +1
PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

AUSTRALASIAN TUNNELLING CONFERENCE

NEW DATES
10-13 MAY
2021

AT A GLANCE
Wednesday 12 May 2021

VENUE

07:30—
08.30
09:00 —
10:30
10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
12:30

12:30 -
13:30

13:30-
15:00

15:00 -
15:30

15:30 -
17:00

18:00 —
22:00

VENUE

07:30 -
08:30
09:00 -
10:30
10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
12:30

12:30 -
13:30

13:30-
15:00

15:00 —
15:30
15:30 -
23:00

08:00-
12:30

GOLDFIELDS THEATRE
(MCEC)

Plenary session

World best practise in health,
safety, risk, training
& education

Challenges for Ground Support
& Permanent Lining (3): TBM
Tunnels

Innovative Construction (3):
TBM Tunnels

ATS2020+1 Gala Conference
Dinner @ Crown Palladium

Thursday 13 May 2021

GOLDFIELDS THEATRE
(MCEC)

Plenary session

Major Projects (4): Sydney
Metro

Major Projects (5): Shafts &
Tunnel Access

Closing Ceremony

Friday 14 May 2021

EUREKA BREAKOUT
ROOMS (MCEC)
Women in Tunnelling
Breakfast

Major Projects (2): Case
Studies

Major Projects (3): Ground
Control Deformation &
Settlement

Challenges for Ground Support
& Permanent Lining (4):
Hawkesbury Sandstone

EUREKA BREAKOUT

ROOMS (MCEC)

Sponsors & Exhibitors
Breakfast

Growth of digital engineering,
instrumentation & tunnel data
systems (1): Session 1

Growth of digital engineering,
instrumentation & tunnel data
systems (2): Session 2

EUREKA BREAKOUT
ROOMS (MCEC)

Tunnelling the last 50 years

Improvements in tunnel
ventilation & fire life safety (2):
Tunnel Ventilation

Sustainable tunnel operations,
maintenance & rehabilitation

EUREKA BREAKOUT
ROOMS (MCEC)

Challenges for Ground Support
& Permanent Lining (5):
Difficult Ground Conditions

Challenges for Ground Support
& Permanent Lining (6):
Numerical Modelling

Technical Tours — Details to be Confirmed

NEew

ZEALAND
. TUNNEL

SOCIETY

EXHIBITION BAYS (MCEC)

ATS2020+1 Exhibition

Morning Tea

ATS2020+1 Exhibition

Lunch

ATS2020+1 Exhibition &
Exhibitor Presentations

Afternoon Tea

ATS2020+1 Exhibition &
Exhibitor Presentations

EXHIBITION BAYS (MCEC)

ATS2020+1 Exhibition

Morning Tea

ATS2020+1 Exhibition

Lunch

ATS2020+1 Exhibition &
Exhibitor Presentations

Exhibition Bump-Out

www.ats2020.com.au



