

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Monday 10 May 2021

VENUE	VICTORIAN TUNNELLING CENTRE	VICTORIA UNIVERSITY FIRE TESTING FACILITY	MELBOURNE CONVENTION & EXHIBITION CENTRE (MCEC)	MELBOURNE CONVENTION & EXHIBITION CENTRE (MCEC)
08:00 – 17:00	Pre-conference workshop 'Fundamentals of Safe Tunnel Construction'	Pre-conference workshop 'Full-Scale Structural Fire Test for Concrete Tunnel Linings'	Exhibition mobilisation ATS2020+1 Exhibitors Bump-In	Registration ATS2020+1 Delegates Registration
17:30 – 19:30			Welcome Reception ATS2020+1 Welcome Networking Event	

Tuesday 11 May 2021

VENUE	GOLDFIELDS THEATRE (MCEC)	EUREKA BREAKOUT ROOMS (MCEC)	EUREKA BREAKOUT ROOMS (MCEC)	EXHIBITION BAYS (MCEC)
07:30 – 08.30		VIP Breakfast		
09:00 – 10:30	Opening Ceremony ATS2020+1 Official Opening Ceremony & Plenary Session			ATS2020+1 Exhibition
10:30 - 11:00				Morning Tea
11:00 – 12:30	Challenges for Ground Support & Permanent Lining (1): Westconnex Project	Innovative Construction (1): Emerging Technology	Improvements in tunnel ventilation & fire life safety (1): Fire Life Safety	ATS2020+1 Exhibition
12:30 – 13:30				Lunch
13:30 – 15:00	Future Proofing through project development & delivery	Challenges for Ground Support & Permanent Lining (2): Tunnelling with Low Ground Cover	Major Projects (1): TBM Tunnels	ATS2020+1 Exhibition & Exhibitor Presentations
15:00 – 15:30				Afternoon Tea
15:30 – 17:00	Young Members Technical Session	Environmental assessment, stakeholder engagement, community impact & placemaking	Innovative Construction (2): Mined Tunnels	ATS2020+1 Exhibition & Exhibitor Presentations
18:00 – 22:00	Young Members Networking Venue TBC			









PRELIMINARY PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Wednesday 12 May 2021

	<u> </u>			
VENUE	GOLDFIELDS THEATRE (MCEC)	EUREKA BREAKOUT ROOMS (MCEC)	EUREKA BREAKOUT ROOMS (MCEC)	EXHIBITION BAYS (MCEC)
07:30 – 08.30		Women in Tunnelling Breakfast		
09:00 – 10:30	Plenary session			ATS2020+1 Exhibition
10:30 – 11:00				Morning Tea
11:00 – 12:30	World best practise in health, safety, risk, training & education	Major Projects (2): Case Studies	Tunnelling the last 50 years	ATS2020+1 Exhibition
12:30 – 13:30				Lunch
13:30 – 15:00	Challenges for Ground Support & Permanent Lining (3): TBM Tunnels	Major Projects (3): Ground Control Deformation & Settlement	Improvements in tunnel ventilation & fire life safety (2): Tunnel Ventilation	ATS2020+1 Exhibition & Exhibitor Presentations
15:00 – 15:30				Afternoon Tea
15:30 – 17:00	Innovative Construction (3): TBM Tunnels	Challenges for Ground Support & Permanent Lining (4): Hawkesbury Sandstone	Sustainable tunnel operations, maintenance & rehabilitation	ATS2020+1 Exhibition & Exhibitor Presentations
18:00 – 22:00	ATS2020+1 Gala Conference Dinner @ Crown Palladium			

Thursday *13 May 2021*

VENUE	GOLDFIELDS THEATRE (MCEC)	EUREKA BREAKOUT ROOMS (MCEC)	EUREKA BREAKOUT ROOMS (MCEC)	EXHIBITION BAYS (MCEC)
07:30 – 08:30		Sponsors & Exhibitors Breakfast		
09:00 – 10:30	Plenary session			ATS2020+1 Exhibition
10:30 – 11:00				Morning Tea
11:00 – 12:30	Major Projects (4): Sydney Metro	Growth of digital engineering, instrumentation & tunnel data systems (1): Session 1	Challenges for Ground Support & Permanent Lining (5): Difficult Ground Conditions	ATS2020+1 Exhibition
12:30 – 13:30				Lunch
13:30 – 15:00	Major Projects (5): Shafts & Tunnel Access	Growth of digital engineering, instrumentation & tunnel data systems (2): Session 2	Challenges for Ground Support & Permanent Lining (6): Numerical Modelling	ATS2020+1 Exhibition & Exhibitor Presentations
15:00 – 15:30	Closing Ceremony			
15:30 – 23:00				Exhibition Bump-Out

Friday 14 May 2021

VENUE	
08:00-	Technical Tours – Details to be Confirmed





